
L U N C H  M E N U

MAINE MUSSELS steamed in white wine, 

garlic& butter 

MAINE CRAB CAKES pan-seared with cilantro 

lime remoulade 

FRIED CAJUN SHRIMP 

FRIED CALAMARI with zesty marinara sauce 

CHICKEN WINGS 

SHRIMP COCKTAIL served with house made 

cocktail sauce 

NATIVE STEAMERS with drawn butter&broth 

NACHOS served with sour cream 

* add guacamole $2.95

market 

$12.95 

$9.95 

$10.95 

$12.95 

$13.95 

market 

$9.95 

LOBST'A!!!
LOBSTER BAKE clam chowder,steamed clams 

mussels & 1 1/4 LOBSTER    market price 

STEAMED TWINS(no sharing) market price 

STEAMED SINGLES(1 1/4, 1  1/2 & 2 lbs ) market 

BAKED STUFFED choose a size from our singles 

selection & we will stuff it market   

***JACKIE'S 1/2 POUND LOBSTER ROLL*** $29.95 

GRILLED STEAK TIPS hand cut & char-grilled to your 
liking,served with potato & steamed vegetables  $21.95

LANDLOVERS  

SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE sauteed lobster, sea scallops 

& shrimp tossed  in our own garlic parmesan cream 

sauce and served over fettuccine.  $ 24.95 

 SHRIMP SCAMPI sauteed in garlic & white clam 

sauce $21.95 

LOBSTER ALFREDO succulent lobster and pasta 

tossed in a creamy Alfredo sauce  $24.95 

PASTA  

APPETIZERS

$6.95 

$8.95 

$12.95 

$14.95 

$12.95 

$14.95 

market

SALADS
TOSSED SALAD                             

TRADITIONAL CAESAR 

COBB SALAD mixed greens,bacon, 

egg,tomato,cucumber & bleu cheese 

CRISPY GOAT CHEESE&RICOTTA BALLS 

mixed greens,toasted nuts,caramelized 

shallots,dried fruit & sweet lemon mustard 

vinaigrette  

TUNA SALAD PLATE mixed greens, 

tomato,cucumbers,egg & red onion 

BLACKENED SALMON mixed greens,carrot 

tomato,cucumber & red onion 

LOBSTER SALAD PLATE mixed greens, 

carrot,tomato,cucumber & red onion 

$5.95 
$6.95 

SOUPS
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER 
LOBSTER BISQUE 

LOBSTER ROLL lightly seasoned Maine lobster 
meat, just enough mayo to hold it together, on a 
buttery grilled roll,  served with potato chips 
BLACKENED SALMON ROLL UP in a flour 
tortilla with fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, 
onion, house-made herb remoulade 
CRAB MEAT MELT Maine crab meat, cheddar, 
fresh sliced tomato grilled on buttery white 
CLASSIC BLT  
TURKEY BLT  
FRIED MAINE SHRIMP ROLL Maine's other 
delicacy...lightly fried & served in a buttery 
grilled roll,  served with french fries & coleslaw 
TUNA ROLL simple and delicious in a lightly 
grilled roll 
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE lightly grilled 
white stuffed with Maine lobster, American and 
Swiss cheese 
CRAB ROLL Maine crab meat served on a 
buttery grilled roll 
JACKIE'S BURGER  
JACKIE'S CHEESEBURGER 
BACON BLEU BURGER 
TURKEY BURGER  
GRILLED EGGPLANT SANDWICH roasted red 
peppers, onion, spinach, tomato, cheddar & 
house-made herb remoulade 
BLACKENED CHICKEN WRAP cajun-spiced 
grilled chicken, mixed greens, diced tomato, 
house-made herb remoulade 
TUNA MELT DOWN tuna salad, american, fresh 
sliced tomato & onion grilled on buttery white 
FRIED HADDOCK SANDWICH served with
potato chips & coleslaw 
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN WRAP grilled chicken, 
cheddar, guacamole, lettuce & red onion 

$18.95 

$9.95 

$15.95 

$8.95 
$9.95 
$16.95 

$8.95 

$16.95 

$14.95 

$8.95 
$9.95 
$12.95 
$9.95 
$9.95 

$9.95 

$9.95 

$12.95 

$9.95 

SANDWICHES

GRILLED SALMON FILLET  with a dash of lemon butter  $18.95 

FRESH  BROILED HADDOCK with seasoned crumbs,lemon & 

butter  $17.95 

BAKED STUFFED HADDOCK with lobster & shrimp 

 stuffing  $21.95 

MAINE FRIED CLAMS with french fries & coleslaw  market 

JACKIE'S FAVORITE shrimp,sea scallops & haddock broiled in 

lemon butter and topped with seasoned crumbs  $21.95 

HADDOCK AND CHIPS golden fried haddock with french fries, 

coleslaw, house made tartar & lemon on the side  $16.95

SEAFOOD

WE ACCEPT VISA & MASTERCARD. WE DO NOT ACCEPT GIFT CARDS 
18% GRATUITY MIGHT BE ADDED TO PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE 

WE DO NOT OFFER FREE REFILLS. PLEASE NO SUBSTITUTES WHEN ORDERING

ADD CHEESE $1.50/FRENCH FRIES $2.95/BACON $2.00 

VEGGIES (lettuce, tomato, or onion) $1.00 


