## seafood & grill

## LUNCH MENU

APPEUZES		SOUPS	
MAINE MUSSELS steamed in white wine,	market	NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$5.95
garlic & butter		LOBSTER BISQUE	\$6.95
MAINE CRAB CAKES pan-seared with cilantr lime remoulade	10 \$12.95	SALADS	
FRIED CAJUN SHRIMP	\$9.95	TOSSED SALAD	\$6.95
FRIED CALAMARI with zesty marinara sauce	\$10.95	TRADITIONAL CAESAR	\$8.95
CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.95	COBB SALAD mixed greens, bacon,	\$12.95
SHRIMP COCKTAIL served with house made	\$13.95	egg,tomato,cucumber & bleu cheese	
cocktail sauce		CRISPY GOAT CHEESE&RICOTTA BALLS	\$14.95
NATIVE STEAMERS with drawn butter&brot	h market	mixed greens, to a sted nuts, caramelized	
NACHOS served with sour cream	\$9.95	shallots, dried fruit & sweet lemon mustard	
* add guacamole \$2.95		vinaigrette	
CANDWIGHTC		TUNA SALAD PLATE mixed greens,	\$12.95
SANDWICHES		tomato,cucumbers,egg & red onion	
LOBSTER ROLL lightly seasoned Maine lobst	er \$18.95	BLACKENED SALMON mixed greens, carrot	\$14.95
meat, just enough mayo to hold it together, o	n a	tomato, cucumber & red onion	
buttery grilled roll, served with potato chips		LOBSTER SALAD PLATE mixed greens,	market
BLACKENED SALMON ROLL UP in a flour	\$9.95	carrot,tomato,cucumber & red onion	
tortilla with fresh greens, tomato, cucumber,	,	LODOTIANI	
onion, house-made herb remoulade		LOBST'A!!!	
CRAB MEAT MELT Maine crab meat, cheddar	, \$15.95	LOBSTER BAKE clam chowder, steamed clam	S
fresh sliced tomato grilled on buttery white		mussels & 1 1/4 LOBSTER market price	
CLASSIC BLT \$8.95		STEAMED TWINS(no sharing) market price	
TURKEY BLT \$9.95		STEAMED SINGLES(1 1/4, 1 1/2 & 2 lbs ) market	
FRIED MAINE SHRIMP ROLL Maine's other	\$16.95	BAKED STUFFED choose a size from our sing	les
delicacylightly fried & served in a buttery		selection & we will stuff it market	
grilled roll, served with french fries & colesis		***JACKIE'S 1/2 POUND LOBSTER ROLL***	\$29.95
TUNA ROLL simple and delicious in a lightly grilled roll	Ф0.95		
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE lightly grilled	\$16.95	SEAFOOD	
white stuffed with Maine lobster, American a		GRILLED SALMON FILLET with a dash of lemon butte	er \$18.95
Swiss cheese		FRESH BROILED HADDOCK with seasoned crumbs, le	emon &
CRAB ROLL Maine crab meat served on a	\$14.95	butter \$17.95	
buttery grilled roll	100	BAKED STUFFED HADDOCK with lobster & shrimp	
JACKIE'S BURGER	\$8.95	stuffing \$21.95	
JACKIE'S CHEESEBURGER	\$9.95	MAINE FRIED CLAMS with french fries & coleslaw m	arket
BACON BLEU BURGER	\$12.95	JACKIE'S FAVORITE shrimp, sea scallops & haddock broiled in	
TURKEY BURGER	\$9.95	lemon butter and topped with seasoned crumbs \$21.95	
GRILLED EGGPLANT SANDWICH roasted red	\$9.95	HADDOCK AND CHIPS golden fried haddock with	Ofmin
peppers, onion, spinach, tomato, cheddar &		coleslaw, house made tartar & lemon on the side \$16.	the state of the s
house-made herb remoulade			
BLACKENED CHICKEN WRAP cajun-spiced	\$9.95	LANDLOVERS	
grilled chicken, mixed greens, diced tomato,		$\textbf{GRILLED} \ \textbf{STEAK} \ \textbf{TIPS} \ \textbf{hand} \ \textbf{cut} \ \& \ \textbf{char-grilled}$	•
house-made herb remoulade	sch Coo-	liking, served with potato & steamed vegetable	\$ \$21.95
TUNA MELT DOWN tuna salad, american, fre sliced tomato & onion grilled on buttery whit		PASTA	
FRIED HADDOCK SANDWICH served with	\$12.95	NOTA	
potato chips & coleslaw	Ψ14.93	SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE sauteed lobster, sea s	callops
T. T			

SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE sauteed lobster, sea scallops & shrimp tossed in our own garlic parmesan cream sauce and served over fettuccine. \$ 24.95
SHRIMP SCAMPI sauteed in garlic & white clam sauce \$21.95

LOBSTER ALFREDO succulent lobster and pasta tossed in a creamy Alfredo sauce \$24.95

ADD CHEESE \$1.50/FRENCH FRIES \$2.95/BACON \$2.00

VEGGIES (lettuce, tomato, or onion) \$1.00

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN WRAP grilled chicken, \$9.95

cheddar, guacamole, lettuce & red onion